16 September 2007 Sunday Race Result
77th Race Starts At:17:30 Condition-7
Prize 1.)41.500 ¢
Breeders Premium 1.)8.300 ¢
Silk Result  Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 DAYIBEY(2) 7yogrh  HALID- AJDA 595 S.BOYRAZ
2 SEFAHAN(7) Syobh  QKVAZ - SERDENCAN 59,5 ASOZEN
3 SAYGUNER(6)  5yogrh VOLGA2- NAZIVA 34 595 BKURDU
4 CIHANLACIN(1)  4yogrh ERBEYIM- TAGLAN 62 Y.TUNC
5 OZTURKBEY(9) 5yogrh  ALBATUR- FAZILA 22 57,5 HKARATAS
6 NAZIFOGLU(5)  5yogrh  HABERBATUR- KIRBENAZIR 59,5 O.DEMRKIRAN
7 ERGOKCE(3) Byobh  TIGRES LIGHT (US) - CAHDE76 595 SKAYA
8 GUNDENIZ(10) 6yobh DRUD(A.)- MESRURE46 555 N.SEN
9 GOKCANBEY(8) 6yobh  (ZGUN- MESRURE47 57,5 S.GOKGE
KAFDAGLI(4) S5yochh HRBATUR- KEMYETULIRAKST 59,5 E.YAWZ

2.)16.600 ¢
2)3320 ¢

Jockey
TAY. TUTUMLU

SEF. CIKMAZ
NUR. GULERCE
VAS. GUNEY

NUR. GULERCE

ALP.NAZIFOGLU

ADN. YAWUZ

K. ATURAN

NED. AKAGUNDUZ

MEH. ALTIN

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

Owner
AE.A/CI

Y.YILMAZ
S.YILDIRIM
MTEKDEMR
S.YILDIRIM
H.EUYSAL
MH.ESIN
MMOLLAOGLU
D.ERGIN

CALAK

3.8.300 ¢
3.1.660 ¢

Trainer

1.32.25
1.32.42
1.32.72
1.33.26
1.33.27
1.33.87
1.34.08
1.34.26
1.34.67

Withdrawn

Pick(2) :1,05 ¥, Quinella(2/7) 6,60 b, Exacta(2/7) 8,10 4, Trifecta(2/7/6) 3,64 b Cikan 1 Atla: 0,33 b, 4th double(2/2) 3,65 £ EFG2

Time Win PSF

1,05
9,80
3,40
16,05
3,40
20,95
4,20
10,55

28,75

10

2

istanbul Racecourse (66th Day)

1400 Turf

4)4150 &
4)830t

St Margin Late Start RT
1 Length 135

2 Length 93

3 Length 102
98
96
85
104
107
79

102



